10 T6 - Centrally Connected & VONOPLAN T6
T6 - Centrally Connected
& VONOPLAN T6.
VONOPLAN T6.
T6.
P
A
N

n
K1SPG P+ K2
Order CodeOrder Code
339 1157 H11 030 060
565 1928 H11 030 100
791 2699 H11 030 140
1130 3856 H11 030 200
657 2242 H22 030 060
1095 3736 H22 030 100
1533 5231 H22 030 140
2190 7473 H22 030 200
600 - 23.6
1000 - 39.4
1400 - 55.1
2000 - 78.7
283 966 H11 040 040
425 1449 H11 040 060
566 1933 H11 040 080
708 2416 H11 040 100
850 2899 H11 040 120
991 3382 H11 040 140
1133 3865 H11 040 160
1274 4348 H11 040 180
1416 4832 H11 040 200
543 1852 H22 040 040
814 2778 H22 040 060
1086 3704 H22 040 080
1248 4260 H22 040 092
1357 4630 H22 040 100
1628 5556 H22 040 120
1900 6482 H22 040 140
2171 7408 H22 040 160
2443 8334 H22 040 180
2714 9261 H22 040 200
400 - 15.7
600 - 23.6
800 - 31.5
920 - 36.2
1000 - 39.4
1200 - 47.2
1400 - 55.1
1600 - 63.0
1800 - 70.9
2000 - 78.7
N
o
m
in
al
 H
e
ig
h
t
5
0
0
 m
m
 -
 2
0
 i
n
337 1151 H11 050 040
438 1496 H11 050 052
506 1726 H11 050 060
607 2071 H11 050 072
674 2301 H11 050 080
776 2646 H11 050 092
843 2876 H11 050 100
1012 3452 H11 050 120
1180 4027 H11 050 140

n
K1SPG P+ K2
Order CodeOrder Code
319 1089 K11 030 060
532 1815 K11 030 100
745 2541 K11 030 140
1064 3630 K11 030 200
643 2192 K22 030 060
1071 3654 K22 030 100
1499 5116 K22 030 140
2142 7308 K22 030 200
600 - 23.6
1000 - 39.4
1400 - 55.1
2000 - 78.7
264 901 K11 040 040
396 1351 K11 040 060
528 1802 K11 040 080
660 2252 K11 040 100
792 2702 K11 040 120
924 3153 K11 040 140
1056 3603 K11 040 160
1188 4054 K11 040 180
1320 4504 K11 040 200
534 1824 K22 040 040
802 2735 K22 040 060
1069 3647 K22 040 080
1299 4194 K22 040 092
1336 4559 K22 040 100
1603 5471 K22 040 120
1870 6383 K22 040 140
2138 7294 K22 040 160
2405 8206 K22 040 180
2672 9118 K22 040 200
400 - 15.7
600 - 23.6
800 - 31.5
920 - 36.2
1000 - 39.4
1200 - 47.2
1400 - 55.1
1600 - 63.0
1800 - 70.9
2000 - 78.7
N
o
m
in
al
 H
e
ig
h
t
5
0
0
 m
m
 -
 2
0
 i
n
314 1070 K11 050 040
408 1391 K11 050 052
470 1605 K11 050 060
564 1926 K11 050 072
627 2140 K11 050 080
721 2461 K11 050 092
784 2675 K11 050 100
941 3210 K11 050 120
1098 3745 K11 050 140